
 

 Credit Hours                                         Audit              1                     2                   3                 4                  5                 6                       7                 8                     9                     10                    11                      12                  

 Registration Fees Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Column1  Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Full-Time 

      Tuition  $660.00  $660.00 $672.00 $683.00 $694.00 $707.00 $879.00 $896.00 $906.00 $1,151.00 $1,160.00 $1,170.00 $1,309.00 

      Academic Enhancement $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 

      Academic Excellence  $10.00 $20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $90.00 $100.00 $110.00 $120.00 

ON Campus Fees      

Meal Plan Plan A Plan B Laundry 

   $1450.00 $1359.00 $65.00 

Housing Units 2 bed-
room 

4 bedroom  

  $4260.00 $3330.00  

**Meal Plans are available for commuters – See cashier** 

Other Expenses     
Non-Resident Fee $1650.00 Allied Health 7& Nursing Course Fee Range from $200 to $12,000 

Late Fee $100.00 Science Course Fees $45.00 

International Fee $1975.00 Education Course Fee $88.00 

Online Course Fee $10 per credit hour Course book fees Range from $40 to $150.00 

 

University Fees Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Column1  Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan2 

Breakage Fee             $1.00 

     Building Use Fee $4.00 $4.00 $8.00 $12.00 $16.00 $20.00 $24.00 $28.00 $32.00 $36.00 $40.00 $44.00 $48.00 

      Energy Surcharge $4.00 $4.00 $8.00 $12.00 $16.00 $20.00 $24.00 $28.00 $32.00 $36.00 $40.00 $44.00 $48.00 

      Student I.D $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

      Student Life Insurance $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 

      University Maintenance Fee $119.00 $120.00 $121.00 $123.00 $125.00 $127.00 $138.00 $140.00 $142.00 $155.00 $157.00 $159.00 $167.00 

      University Support Fee $119.00 $120.00 $122.00 $124.00 $125.00 $127.00 $138.00 $141.00 $142.00 $156.00 $158.00 $159.00 $167.00 

Student Fees Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July  Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan2 

Athletic Fee $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 

    Band Fee $21.00 $21.000 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 

     Cheer Fee $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 

     Class Fee             $2.00 

     Intramurals $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 

     Lyceum       $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 

     Special Events Fee       $5.00 $7.50 $7.50 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

     Student Activities $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.000 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 

     Student Government  $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $20.000 $23.00 $23.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 

     Student Life Improvement Fee $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.000 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

     Student Loan Association             $1.00 

     Student Union $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 

     Technology Fee  $5.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00 $25.00 $30.00 $35.00 $40.00 $45.00 $50.00 $55.00 $60.00 

     Transportation Fee $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.000 

     Tuition Total  $1102.00 $1129.00 $1167.00 $1205.00 $1242.00 $1282.00 $1532.00 $1582.50 $1618.35 $1920.00 $1956.00 $1992.00 $2179.00 

Southern University at Shreveport 
Fall 2018 Fee Schedule  
*Fees are subject to change without notice* 


